commscope.com
PB-110997-EN   Copyright © 2016 CommScope, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Date: 11/04/2016
LazrSPEED® WideBand OM5 Solution
Global Communication
To meet the challenges associated with escalating data rates and the
ongoing need to build cost effective infrastructure that can support
bandwidth needs today and in the future, CommScope announces

PB-110997-EN   Copyright © 2016 CommScope, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Date: 11/04/2016
Ordering Information:
24f InstaPATCH® 360DM Module
MID Product Code Description
760217950 360DMis-24LC-WB InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSpeed® WideBand Module, 12 Duplex LC Ports,
Internal Shutter
760210609 360DM-24LC-WB InstaPATCH® 360 LazrSpeed® WideBand Module, 12 Duplex LC Ports,
External Shutter, iPatch-Compatible
InstaPATCH® Low Loss Trunks
F G V MP MP A D - N B F 010
 G – Trunk,
Plenum
V - LazrSPEED
550 WideBand
MP – MPO
(female)
MP – MPO
(female)
A - 12f MP
Cable D–12 fibre
 N – Lime
Green A – No Gland F - Feet 010-999 ft
   MX – MPO
(male)
F–24 fibre*
 B – With Gland M - Meters 003-999 m
G–36 fibre*
 C – With Pulling
Grip
H–48 fibre*
K–72 fibre*
L–96 fibre*
M–144 fibre
MPO Array Fanout
F G V MX LC G D - N D F 010
 Q – Array,
Plenum
V - LazrSPEED
550 WideBand
MP – MPO
(female)
LC – LC
Standard
G – MP
Cord D-12 fibre
 N – Lime
Green
D – 12” Breakout,
No Gland F - Feet 12”
002-200 ft
  MX – MPO
(male)
 E – 24” Breakout,
No Gland M - Meters 24”
004-200 ft
 S – 36" Breakout,
No Gland  36”
005–200 ft
  H – 48” Breakout,
no Gland
 48”
006–200 ft
  L – 72” Breakout,
No Gland
 72”
008-200 ft
  P – 96” Breakout,
No Gland
 96”
010-200 ft
 12”
001-061 m